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Packing List: 
1981-87 Chevrolet Pickup with A/C

Gen 5 Accessory Kit (795621)
  No. 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Qty.
4’
10’
1
1

13”
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Part No.
06200-VUE
06250-VUE
095046
095047
20102-IFT
213010
091151
644193
644194
644196
640164-PCA
592993
473274
235000
635621

Description
Duct Hose, 2”
Duct Hose, 2 1/2”
Hardline, #6 Evaporator
Hardline, #10 Suction
Foam, 5/8”, Insulation
Tie Wrap, 5 1/2”
Hardline, Heater
Firewall Cover
Bracket, Evaporator Front
Bracket, Evaporator Rear
Fresh Air Cap Assembly
Plastics Kit
Control Panel Kit
Wiring Kit, Gen 5 Universal
Installation Kit

Checked By:
Packed By:

Date:

NOTE: Images may not depict actual parts and quantities.
           Refer to packing list for actual parts and quantities.
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